General Information

Funding entity

Recipient Country

Implementing Organization

Implementing Organization Code

Geo Location

Longitude

Latitude

Start of Commitment

End of Commitment

Currency

Status

AID DETAILS
BILATERAL AID

Catch-up and remedial education for kids, yoth and
women, providing psychosocial support for displaces
communities in Shatila camp in Beirut

Slovak Aid

Lebanon

Clovek v ohrozeni, n.o.

Donor country-based NGO

Beirut, LB

35.49442

33.88894

2017-12-19

2019-03-31

EUR

OECD approved

Description

Proposed project addresses the education needs of the kids and
youth from the displaced communities (mostly Syrian but also
Palestinian and poor Lebanese) living in the Shatila camp/settlement
in Beirut. Project activities provide access to catch-up and remedial
courses for kids and youth to be able to integrate into the Lebanese
school system. The project furthermore reflects the need for
systematic psychosocial support within educational activities for kids
and young people as well as for their parents and caretakers and
whole community.


file:///en/aid_reports/samrs-2017-syr-1-14?accessible=1

Commitments and Amount Extended

(EUR)

Reporting Year
2017
2018
2019

Total

Sectors share

Sector name

Primary education

Commitments

192880 €

0€

0€

192 880 €

Amount Extended

0€

154 304 €

36682 €

190 986 €

Share

100.0 %

Statistics

Statistics show the proportion of the Catch-up and remedial education
for kids, yoth and women, providing psychosocial support for displaces
communities in Shatila camp in Beirut project compared to the
implementing subject and the type of flow
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